
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1992; Name=
GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199202170000
05244

02/17/1992
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS, IVES
F JR & SR

30 538

199203300000
09141

03/30/1992
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIBSON, C B 30 862

199205080000
76441

05/08/1992
08:12:30

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MALANDERS,
DAVID

199205280000
95661

05/28/1992
01:14:59

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BAILEY,
ARTER M

199209290002
15191

09/29/1992
08:36:14

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

THURMOND,
PHILLIP E

199209290002
15201

09/29/1992
08:36:15

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LOWERY,
PAUL B

199209290002
15211

09/29/1992
08:36:16

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RUCKER,
DUANE D

199202040000
03872

02/04/1992
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NELSON,
MARK D &
ADELE

30 445

199204250000
58561

04/25/1992
12:02:05

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HAYES, GAIL
C

199204250000
58571

04/25/1992
12:02:06

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WILLIAMSON,
RONALD F

199205200000
88971

05/20/1992
08:37:10

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS,
LARRY D

199205260000
92201

05/26/1992
08:03:20

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAMBERS,
ELMER H

199205280000
94941

05/28/1992
09:29:06

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WOODS, D C

199205280000
94951

05/28/1992
09:29:08

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCDOWELL,
MARY E

199205280000
95651

05/28/1992
01:14:58

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOLLIS, JOHN
S JR

199205290000
96531

05/29/1992
12:02:21

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON,
JAMES A

199206010000
97161

06/01/1992
09:27:48

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRIEDL, RUTH
E

199206150001
12971

06/15/1992
04:54:29

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOWDY,
DONALD W JR

199207010001
27731

07/01/1992
10:32:51

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SLOAN,
TIMOTHY M

199207020001
28781

07/02/1992
09:35:46

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGRAM,
WILLIAM J

199207150001
40151

07/15/1992
08:40:01

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL,
WILLIAM G

199212220003
09981

12/22/1992
01:56:27

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PICKETT,
TALMADEGE
DARRY


