Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199202170000 05244	02/17/1992 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, IVES F JR & SR	30	538				
199203300000 09141	03/30/1992 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIBSON, C B	30	862				
199205080000 76441	05/08/1992 08:12:30	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MALANDERS, DAVID						
199205280000 95661	05/28/1992 01:14:59	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BAILEY, ARTER M						
199209290002 15191	09/29/1992 08:36:14	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	THURMOND, PHILLIP E						
199209290002 15201	09/29/1992 08:36:15	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LOWERY, PAUL B						
199209290002 15211	09/29/1992 08:36:16	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RUCKER, DUANE D						
199202040000 03872	02/04/1992 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NELSON, MARK D & ADELE	30	445				
199204250000 58561	04/25/1992 12:02:05	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HAYES, GAIL C						
199204250000 58571	04/25/1992 12:02:06	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WILLIAMSON, RONALD F						
199205200000 88971	05/20/1992 08:37:10	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS, LARRY D						
199205260000 92201	05/26/1992 08:03:20	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAMBERS, ELMER H						
199205280000 94941	05/28/1992 09:29:06	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WOODS, D C						
199205280000 94951	05/28/1992 09:29:08	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCDOWELL, MARY E						
199205280000 95651	05/28/1992 01:14:58	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOLLIS, JOHN S JR						
199205290000 96531	05/29/1992 12:02:21	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNTON, JAMES A						
199206010000 97161	06/01/1992 09:27:48	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRIEDL, RUTH E						
199206150001 12971	06/15/1992 04:54:29	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOWDY, DONALD W JR						
199207010001 27731	07/01/1992 10:32:51	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SLOAN, TIMOTHY M						
199207020001 28781	07/02/1992 09:35:46	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGRAM, WILLIAM J						
199207150001 40151	07/15/1992 08:40:01	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, WILLIAM G						
199212220003 09981	12/22/1992 01:56:27	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PICKETT, TALMADEGE DARRY						